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Women / 3B / 9 & over
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kristina Walker253
Oly Festus

9.200 9.300 9.2509.100 36.850
4T 2 3 1 1 

1 

Iris Unnerstall326
Oly Mid- Rivers

9.100 9.100 9.0509.350 36.600
6 3 1T 4 2 

2 

Erin Stewart117
Effingham

9.400 8.300 9.1009.350 36.150
3 10T 1T 3 3 

3 

Lily Cattoor321
Oly Mid- Rivers

9.150 9.000 8.9009.000 36.050
5 5T 4 5T 4 

4 

Peyton Tusler325
Oly Mid- Rivers

9.450 9.600 8.7008.000 35.750
2 1 9T 9 5 

5 

Ava Bequette115
Effingham

9.200 8.400 9.1508.500 35.250
4T 9 8T 2 6 

6 

Ava Hollinshead114
Effingham

8.800 9.050 8.8508.500 35.200
10 4T 8T 6T 7 

7 

Maddie Bethmann320
Oly Mid- Rivers

8.900 8.900 8.5008.850 35.150
8 6 5 10 8 

8 

Koda Coleman-Loy113
Effingham

8.850 8.600 8.8508.750 35.050
9T 8T 6 6T 9 

9 

Olivia Swaggler183
Mid-Illinois

8.450 8.300 8.8009.250 34.800
13 10T 2 7T 10 

10 

Allison Wooden181
Mid-Illinois

8.500 9.000 8.7508.500 34.750
12 5T 8T 8 11 

11 

Alayna Phillips323
Oly Mid- Rivers

8.850 9.050 8.8008.000 34.700
9T 4T 9T 7T 12 

12 

RyLee Dittamore116
Effingham

9.050 8.700 7.8008.650 34.200
7 7 7 11 13 

13 

Lydia Koessel255
Oly Festus

8.700 8.600 8.9007.850 34.050
11 8T 10 5T 14 

14 

Grace Hebert322
Oly Mid- Rivers

9.500 9.000 7.6007.500 33.600
1 5T 11 12 15 

15 
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